
ALUMNI DETAILS: 

 
2021 

Sl. 

No. Name of the Alumni Email ID Year of Pass-out 

Present 

Status 

If employed 

Specify details 

designation and 

organisation) 

1 

Sampa Barman barmansampa974@gmail.com 2021   

2 

Barnali Ghorai barnalighorai340@gmail.com 2021   

3 

Bipasha Chakrabarti bipashachakroborty1998@gmail.com 2021   

4 

Moumita Roy mouroy0506@gmail.com  2021 SET 2023  

5 

Manjari Maity manjrimaity98@gmail.com 2021   

6 

Sahanara Khatun sahanarakhatun408@gmail.com 2021   

7 

Susmita Pramanik susmitapramanik3319999@gmail.com 2021 SET 2023  

8 

Joyasri Das joyasridas26@gmail.com 2021   

9 

Madhumita Hazra madhuhz151@gmail.com 2021   

10 

Swagata Kandar riyababandas1996@gmail.com 2021   

11 

Purabi Halder 

 

jhilikhalder238@gmail.com 

 

2021   

12 

Paramita Maity mparamita18@gmail.com 2021   

13 

SamimaAktar Banu samimaaktar320@gmail.com 2021   

14 

Shilpa Pramanik shilpapramanik770@gmail.com 2021   

15 

Jharna Maity jharnamaity30@gmail.com 2021   
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2021 

Sl. 

No. Name of the Alumni Email ID Year of Pass-out 
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Status 

If employed 

Specify details 

designation and 

organisation) 

16 

AyantikaKhatua ayantika151@gmail.com 2021   

17 

Sanchita Barman sanchitabarman555@gmail.com 2021   

18 

Chaitali Bhatta bhattachaitali99@gmail.com 2021   

19 

Paromita Sarkar parosarkar98@gmail.com 2021   

20 

Tanushree Das edutanushreedas@gmail.com 2021   

21 

Tanjila Parvin tanjilaparvin599@gmail.com 2021   

22 

SuvraSasmal 

 

tutuhampu@gmail.com 

 

2021   

23 

Arpita Pradhan arpitamumai.pradhan@gmail.com 2021   

24 

Dolan Maity maitydolon1999@gmail.com 2021   

25 

Puja Das dpuja353@gmail.com 2021   

26 

Tanushree Maji majitanushree1996@gmail.com 2021 SET 2023 

NET 2023 

 

27 

Bandana Barman barmanbarman096@gmail.com 2021 SET 2023 

NET 2022 

 

28 

Mousumi Mondal monfalmousumi@gmail.com 2021   

29 

Sumitra Banua sumitrabanua11@gmail.com 2021   
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30 

Lipika Mondal lipikam703@gmail.com 2021   

31 

Tania Sultana sultanataniya627@gmail.com 2021   

32 

PurbashaPattanayak purbashapattanayak1997@gmail.com 2021   

33 

Insanara Khatun insanara1998@gmail.com 2021   

34 

Priyanka Manna pkmanna300@gmail.com 2021   

35 

Tanusridolai tanushreedolai313@gmail.com 2021   

36 

Debashree Jana debashree856@gmail.com 2021   

37 

Babita Bhowmik babitabera578@gmail.com 2021   

38 

Afsana Khatun afsanakhatun11308@gmail.com 2021   

39 

SnigdhaGhorai snigdhaghorami33299@gmail.com 2021   

40 

Nayan Mondal nayanmondal08051999@gmail.com 2021   

41 

Janaki Das janakidas1519@gmail.com 2021   

42 

Paramita Das paramitadas.pbc@gmail.com 2021   

43 

SrimaDolai srimadolai062@gmail.com 2021   

44 

Rimpa Khatun rimpasnap1997@gmail.com 2021   

45 

Hafija Laskar hafizalaskar1102@gmail.com 2021   

46 

Sabnam Sultana sabnamsultanajoti@gmail.com 2021   
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46 

Binata Roy binataroy266@gmail.com 2021   

47 

Sefali Das dsafali96@gmail.com 2021   

48 

Tajiya Khatun tajiyakhatun1122@gmail.com 2021   

49 

Suparna Das suparnada.sutahata@gmail.com 2021   

50 

Mampi Das das.maam19@gmail.com 2021   

51 

Sewli Biswas biswassewli1998@gmail.com 2021   

 

mailto:Binataroy266@gmail.com
mailto:Dsafali96@gmail.com
mailto:Tajiyakhatun1122@gmail.com
mailto:Suparnada.sutahata@gmail.com
mailto:Das.maam19@gmail.com
mailto:Biswassewli1998@gmail.com

